
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften der Nachwuchsklassen

Klasse: Jungen Einzel       04.12.2016 Bad Kreuznach

A1

B4

3

0

7,8,5

Jain, Saumya

Bretscher, Christian

Idarer Turnverein

TuS Mandel

A3

B2

0

3

-8,-10,-8

Ebers, Timur

Jung, Elias

TuS Mandel

TuS Waldböckelheim

A2

B3

2

3

-10,5,9,-9,-9

Griesbach, Marvin

Bansal, Adarch

TuS Mandel

Idarer Turnverein

A4

B1

0

3

-9,-5,-3

Sauter, Etienne

Griesbach, Marius

Idarer Turnverein

TuS Mandel

3

0

4,6,6

Jain, Saumya

Jung, Elias

1

3

-8,-5,9,-9

Bansal, Adarch

Griesbach, Marius

Halbfinale

3

1

6,-9,6,8

Jain, Saumya

Griesbach, Marius

2

3

9,5,-5,-3,-9

Jung, Elias

Bansal, Adarch

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


